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U-21 Championship
2016/17 15th round, Match #88

Friday, 18.11.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
5 Povalii lllia
14 Shershen Mykhailo
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
6 Kravchenko Vadym
16 Yarmash Grygoriy (C)
7  Matvieienko Eduard
10 Kvasov Yaroslav
11 Nechyporenko Stanislav
8 Yemets Vladyslav
9 Bezborodko Denys
Substitutes
12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard
17 Terzi Yevhenii
4 Mykhailovskyi lllia
2 Avramenko Oleksandr
3 Levenets Mykhailo
Coach
Vernydub Yurii
Referee:
Vaks Yurii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:

Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

2:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

90
4

8

9

11
13
15
19
20
77
95

Prokopenko Vadym
Havrushko lvan
Nikolaiev Volodymyr
Liubko Vladyslav
Yaroshenko Ivan
Vitenchuk Vadym
Putrash Yurii
Borovskii Bohdan
Besarab Pavlo
Protasov Yevhen
Yelsukov Andrii

Substitutes

1

7

10
16
17
23
27

Chernysh Dmytro
Hura Ivan

Railian Serhii
Bykov Oleksii
Yatsyk Kostiantyn
Maksymets Serhii
Svynoboi Eduard

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 15th round, Match #88
Friday, 18.11.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 2:0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
5 Povalii lllia ,
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard N 46
7 Matvieienko Eduard 1 46'
18 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
9 Bezborodko Denys  (®) 49'
11 Nechyporenko Stanislav 4l 541
3 Levenets Mykhailo
, 15 Putrash Yurii
> N 23 Maksymets Serhii
9 Bezborodko Denys  (®) 58'
\ 9 Liubko Vladyslav
62 N 17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
, 19 Borovskii Bohdan
72 N 27 Svynoboi Eduard
75' 8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
76' 20 Besarab Pavlo
, 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
82 ™ 10 Railian Serhi
16 Yarmash Grygoriy ,
4 Mykhailovskyi llia 1% 88
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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